ARKANSAS STATE CLAIMS COMMISSION

Claim Number Claimant Claimant Atty Respondent Respondent Type of Claim Subject of  Format
Atty Hearing
Catherine Canu
and Matthew
Canu,
individually and Jessica Virden Arkansas School .
181020 as next friends, Mallett for the Deaf Carl F. Cooper Negl--PlI Claim Zoom
parents, and
guardians of
A.C.
8/10/2023
Other Agency
8/10/2023 Business
University of .
8/11/2023 230882 Jaquqlon pro se Arkansas for Sher_rl L. Negl--Med Motion Zoom
Cunningham . . Robinson
Medical Sciences
?t;?f?ii“tyLL C Bart Calhoun, Arkansas Brent P. Breach of
8/11/2023 230718 g, Scott Department of ~ Gasper, Abbey Motion Zoom
d/b/a Elite . . Contract
. . Richardson Human Services Trussell
Medical Staffing
Carvant ggkzrr]tsﬁsent of Meghan
8/11/2023 230881 . . pro se °p Hamley, Negligence Motion Zoom
Financial LLC Finance and Bradlev Youn
Administration y g
Arkansas
8/11/2023 230330 Morgan Elijah  pro se Department of Amanda J. Negl--PI, PD Status Zoom
Andrews conference

Transportation



8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

230641

220876

230933

221181

230944

231095

230170

Other Agency
Business

Haley Hudson,
as special
administratrix
of the Estate of
Jacqueline Lynn
Ashcraft,
deceased, and as
guardian of
Carley Ray
Jones and
Kadey Lynn
Jones

Derek Givens  pro se

Kimberly Ellis  pro se

Cheryl

Shoemaker pro se

Valerie Coakley- o se
Tate P
Victoria

Watkins pro se

Lumen
Technologies,
Inc. f/lk/a
Century Tel
Service Group
LLC

Miller

Jim Jackson

Ronald C.

Arkansas
Department of
Human Services

Arkansas
Department of
Transportation

Arkansas
Department of
Human Services

University of
Arkansas for
Medical Sciences

Arkansas
Department of
Transportation
Arkansas
Department of
Transportation

Arkansas
Department of
Transportation

Brent P.

Gasper Negl--WD, PI
Trella A. Negl--PD
Sparks

Brent P. Refund of
Gasper expenses
Sherri L.

Robinson Negl--Pl
Amanda J.

Andrews Negl--PD

Jay D. Wilkins Negl--PD

Jay D. Wilkins Negl--PD

Motions

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom



