ARKANSAS STATE CLAIMS COMMISSION

	Claim Number	Claimant	Claimant Atty	Respondent	Respondent Atty	Type of Claim	Subject of Hearing	<u>Format</u>
8/10/2023	181020	Catherine Canu and Matthew Canu, individually and as next friends, parents, and guardians of A.C.	Jessica Virden Mallett	Arkansas School for the Deaf	Carl F. Cooper	NeglPI	Claim	Zoom
8/10/2023	Other Agency Business							
8/11/2023	230882	Jaqualon Cunningham	pro se	University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences	Sherri L. Robinson	NeglMed	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	230718	A Quality Staffing, LLC d/b/a Elite Medical Staffing	Bart Calhoun, Scott Richardson	Arkansas Department of Human Services	Brent P. Gasper, Abbey Trussell	Breach of Contract	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	230881	Carvant Financial LLC	pro se	Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration	Meghan Hamley, Bradley Young	Negligence	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	230330	Morgan Elijah	pro se	Arkansas Department of Transportation	Amanda J. Andrews	NeglPI, PD	Status conference	Zoom

8/11/2023	230641	Haley Hudson, as special administratrix of the Estate of Jacqueline Lynn Ashcraft, deceased, and as guardian of Carley Ray Jones and Kadey Lynn Jones	Jim Jackson	Arkansas Department of Human Services	Brent P. Gasper	NeglWD, PI	Motions	Zoom
8/11/2023	220876	Derek Givens	pro se	Arkansas Department of Transportation	Trella A. Sparks	NeglPD	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	230933	Kimberly Ellis	pro se	Arkansas Department of Human Services	Brent P. Gasper	Refund of expenses	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	221181	Cheryl Shoemaker	pro se	University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences	Sherri L. Robinson	NeglPI	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	230944	Valerie Coakley- Tate	pro se	Arkansas Department of Transportation	Amanda J. Andrews	NeglPD	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	231095	Victoria Watkins	pro se	Arkansas Department of Transportation	Jay D. Wilkins	NeglPD	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	230170	Lumen Technologies, Inc. f/k/a Century Tel Service Group LLC	Ronald C. Miller	Arkansas Department of Transportation	Jay D. Wilkins	NeglPD	Motion	Zoom
8/11/2023	Other Agency Business							